Month

2020
January
February
March
April
May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Electric

$ 98
$ 82
$102
$142
$162
$199
$236
$278
$288
$195
$138
$135

Uttlity Expenses

Gas
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Water

$ 83
$103
$120
$120
$ 73
$191
$126
$126
$132
$120
$146
$ 93



