

Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
2020			
January	\$ 98	\$ 78	\$ 83
February	\$ 82	\$ 73	\$103
March	\$102	\$ 39	\$120
April	\$142	\$ 38	\$120
May	\$162	\$ 36	\$ 73
June	\$199	\$ 31	\$191
July	\$236	\$ 31	\$126
August	\$278	\$ 30	\$126
September	\$288	\$ 32	\$132
October	\$195	\$ 32	\$120
November	\$138	\$ 49	\$146
December	\$135	\$ 87	\$ 93